MONTGOMERY COUNTY FIRE AND RESCUE SERVICE

TO:
FROM:

SUBJECT: Personnel Actions
TRANSFER & PROMOTION
Frederick, Corey D.

Haile, Biniam W.

Lopez, Jose A.

Rodriguez, Luis G.

Schuler, Peter J.

MERIT APPOINTMENT
Abdool, Daniel Z.
Anayannis, Christopher E.
Ayres, Jorge
Blakeley-Ramirez, William D.
Blizzard IV, James R.
Bochey, Michael A.
Bowman, Anthony J.
Brighton, Benjamin G.
Cabrera, Jafet

Cabrera, Manuel A.
Carter, Justin B.

Carter, Randall L.
Caujolle-Alls, Kyle P.
Cohoon, Michael T.

Cook, Jonathan T.

Crook, James T.

Davis, Matthew J.

De Abreu Peclat dos Santos, Diego
Decker, Joseph M.
Denaburg, David E.

Deyo, Dominic R.

Diaz, Santos E.
Etey-Benissan, Tete N.
Fash, Nicolas H.

Felberg Borges, R.
Fuentes, Johanna l.
“Fullerton, Gregory B.

All MCFRS Personnel

Fire Chief Scott E. Goldsteiﬁyﬁ,&@/

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, MARYLAND

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

PERSONNEL ACTION

NUMBER 2016-16
December 31, 2016

121116
12/11/16
12/11/16
12/11/16
12/11/16

12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12112116
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
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December 31, 2016
Page 2

MERIT APPOINTMENT (continued)

Galloso Culqui, Charles F.
Garcia, Jovanni M.
Gonzalez, Joseph
Goujon, Juan C.
Griffin, DeQuan J.
Hamner, Matthew W.
Heiner, Zachary M.
Herman, Geoffrey T.
Hernandez Rodriguez, Nestor A.
Herrera, Jessica M.
Holland, Gabriel L.
lannone, Dylan J.
Idem, Simeon S.

Isaac Jr, Daniel V.
Joslyn, George P.
Kelder, Adam A.

Kime, Tyler D.

Kough, Daniel A.
Laidlow, Robert A.

Lee, Paul S.

Lee, Wai Kong E.
Lopez, Jammie Y.
Maldonado, Wadi |.
Manglallan, Justin M.
Martino, Christopher J.
McColgan, Hunter C.
McConnell, Matthew R.
McKinley Sr, Christopher K.
McKinney, Colton D.

~ Miller, Jeffrey K.

Miller, Matthew R.
Montoya, Jose N.
Najarro, Jose D.
Nguyen, Kevin T.
Outlaw, Kalib J.

Pak, Joshua J.

Parker, Justin M.
Pauley, Nathaniel S.
Perez-Albela, Jose R.
Razanakoto, Andrianantenaina
Ream, Shawn D.
Sanchez, Melvin A.
Santos, Roberto O.
Sasu, Joseph A.
Savanick, Daniel P.

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer 1 (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

12/12/16
12/12/16

- 12/12/16

12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
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MER|T APPOINTMENT (continued)
Scavitto, John C.

So, Michael

Stidham, Jonathan E.
Sweder-Gold, David N.
Tastaca, Christopher W.
Voundy, Clarence W.
White, Brandon M.
Wigmore, Shane A.
Wilk, Andrew F.

Willey, Andrew G.
Zrake, Carlos A.

SEPARATION
White, Brandon M.

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)
Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

Firefighter / Rescuer | (Recruit)

12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16
12/12/16

12/20/16



